Product Information Sheet
Hydrogen on demand
up to 1,300 ml/min
The Parker Balston ultra high purity hydrogen
generators offer the optimum combination of safe
operation, reliability, performance and low cost of
ownership.
Utilising field proven PEM cell technology, hydrogen

Flow	Rates 510 ml/min 650 ml/min 850 ml/min 1,100 ml/min 1,300 ml/min
Outlet	Connection 1/4" compression 1/4" compression 1/4" compression 1/4" compression 1/4" compression
Delivery	Pressure	(adjustable) 11.9                                         11.9                                  11.9                                          11.9 6.8 or 11.9 bar options*
Remote	Monitoring Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Auto	Water	Fill Included as standard Included as standard Included as standard Included as standard Included as standard
Water	Quality	Required >5 Mohm >5 Mohm >5 Mohm >5 Mohm >5 Mohm
Ambient	Temperature 10 to 35°C 10 to 35°C 10 to 35°C 10 to 35°C 10 to 35°C
Electrical	Requirements 100-230V - 50/60Hz 100-230V - 50/60Hz 100-230V - 50/60Hz 100-230V - 50/60Hz 100-230V - 50/60Hz
Power	Consumption 270 Watts 300 Watts 340 Watts 420 Watts 450 Watts
Dimensions	(H	x	W	x	D) 435 x 342 x 533 mm
Weight	(Shipping) 25 kg (29) 25 kg (29) 25 kg (29) 25 kg (29) 25 kg (29)
* for 6.8 bar option add suffix -100 and 11.9 bar option suffix -175 ie H2PEMPD-850-100 - see ordering details below.
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Model	Number
   1,300	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator	-	6.8	bar H2PEMPD-1300-100
   510	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator	-	11.9	bar                                       H2PEMPD-510-175
   650	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator	-	11.9	bar                                       H2PEMPD-650-100
   850	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator	-	11.9	ba H2PEMPD-850-175
   1,100	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator	-	11.9	bar H2PEMPD-1100-175
   1,300	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator	-	11.9	bar H2PEMPD-1300-175
   H2PEMPD	-	Remote	Interface B02-0795
   H2PEMPD	-	8	Port	Manifold B02-0853
   H2PEMPD	-	H2	Load	Balance	Assy B02-0851
   H2PEMPD	-	Kit,	Hydrogen	Purge B02-0852
   H2PEMPD	-	2	Port	Manifold B02-0861
All H2PEMPD generators are fitted with auto water fill (AWF) as standard. When using
the AWF the maximum water inlet pressure is 0.1 bar. The B02-0880 auto water feed
regulator assemble is available if required. The B02-0880 is supplied as standard with the
H2PEMPD-1100 and H2PEMPD-1300
   Maintenance	Items Model	Number Change	Frequency
   6	Month	Maintenance	Kit	 MKH2PEMPD-6M 6 Months
   24	Month	Maintenance	Kit MKH2PEMPD-24M 24 Months